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1-N25--15-10-M-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-52@0-
Ant1-9.299-10.160-≤10-PASS

1-N25--15-10-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-50@0-
Ant1-8.941-9.680-≤10-PASS

1-N25--15-10-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-50@0-
Ant1-8.923-9.700-≤10-PASS

1-N25--15-10-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-50@0-
Ant1-8.942-9.620-≤10-PASS
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1-N25--15-10-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-50@0-
Ant1-8.944-9.720-≤10-PASS

1-N25--15-10-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-50@0-
Ant1-8.957-9.800-≤10-PASS

1-N25--15-10-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-52@0-Ant1-
9.285-10.200-≤10-PASS

1-N25--15-10-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-52@0-
Ant1-9.292-10.180-≤10-PASS
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1-N25--15-10-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-52@0-
Ant1-9.302-10.240-≤10-PASS

1-N25--15-10-H-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-52@0-
Ant1-9.294-10.180-≤10-PASS

1-N25--15-15-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-75@0-
Ant1-13.506-14.460-≤15-PASS

1-N25--15-15-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-75@0-
Ant1-13.438-14.460-≤15-PASS
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1-N25--15-15-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-75@0-
Ant1-13.456-14.550-≤15-PASS

1-N25--15-15-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-75@0-
Ant1-13.425-14.460-≤15-PASS

1-N25--15-15-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-75@0-
Ant1-13.448-14.580-≤15-PASS

1-N25--15-15-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-79@0-Ant1-
14.125-15.210-≤15-PASS
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1-N25--15-15-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-79@0-
Ant1-14.129-15.300-≤15-PASS

1-N25--15-15-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-79@0-
Ant1-14.143-15.120-≤15-PASS

1-N25--15-15-L-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-79@0-
Ant1-14.144-15.270-≤15-PASS

1-N25--15-15-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-75@0-
Ant1-13.503-14.490-≤15-PASS
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1-N25--15-15-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-75@0-
Ant1-13.455-14.550-≤15-PASS

1-N25--15-15-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-75@0-
Ant1-13.452-14.520-≤15-PASS

1-N25--15-15-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-75@0-
Ant1-13.426-14.520-≤15-PASS

1-N25--15-15-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-75@0-
Ant1-13.44-14.520-≤15-PASS
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1-N25--15-15-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-79@0-
Ant1-14.133-15.210-≤15-PASS

1-N25--15-15-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-79@0-
Ant1-14.131-15.210-≤15-PASS

1-N25--15-15-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-79@0-
Ant1-14.153-15.210-≤15-PASS

1-N25--15-15-M-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-79@0-
Ant1-14.145-15.270-≤15-PASS
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1-N25--15-15-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-75@0-
Ant1-13.49-14.400-≤15-PASS

1-N25--15-15-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-75@0-
Ant1-13.44-14.550-≤15-PASS

1-N25--15-15-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-75@0-
Ant1-13.441-14.490-≤15-PASS

1-N25--15-15-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-75@0-
Ant1-13.427-14.520-≤15-PASS
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1-N25--15-15-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-75@0-
Ant1-13.429-14.460-≤15-PASS

1-N25--15-15-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-79@0-Ant1-
14.131-15.270-≤15-PASS

1-N25--15-15-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-79@0-
Ant1-14.115-15.150-≤15-PASS

1-N25--15-15-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-79@0-
Ant1-14.148-15.210-≤15-PASS
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1-N25--15-15-H-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-79@0-
Ant1-14.138-15.210-≤15-PASS

1-N25--15-20-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-100@0-
Ant1-17.855-18.920-≤20-PASS

1-N25--15-20-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-100@0-
Ant1-17.867-19.000-≤20-PASS

1-N25--15-20-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-100@0-
Ant1-17.879-18.920-≤20-PASS
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1-N25--15-20-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-100@0-
Ant1-17.857-19.000-≤20-PASS

1-N25--15-20-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-100@0-
Ant1-17.887-18.920-≤20-PASS

1-N25--15-20-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-106@0-
Ant1-18.932-20.160-≤20-PASS

1-N25--15-20-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-106@0-
Ant1-18.963-20.160-≤20-PASS
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1-N25--15-20-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-106@0-
Ant1-18.939-20.160-≤20-PASS

1-N25--15-20-L-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-106@0-
Ant1-18.926-20.080-≤20-PASS

1-N25--15-20-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-100@0-
Ant1-17.861-18.960-≤20-PASS

1-N25--15-20-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-
100@0-Ant1-17.873-19.000-≤20-PASS
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1-N25--15-20-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-100@0-
Ant1-17.902-19.000-≤20-PASS

1-N25--15-20-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-100@0-
Ant1-17.86-19.080-≤20-PASS

1-N25--15-20-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-100@0-
Ant1-17.906-19.040-≤20-PASS

1-N25--15-20-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-106@0-
Ant1-18.943-20.160-≤20-PASS
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1-N25--15-20-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-106@0-
Ant1-18.943-20.120-≤20-PASS

1-N25--15-20-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-106@0-
Ant1-18.926-20.120-≤20-PASS

1-N25--15-20-M-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-106@0-
Ant1-18.948-20.120-≤20-PASS

1-N25--15-20-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-100@0-
Ant1-17.848-18.920-≤20-PASS
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1-N25--15-20-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-
100@0-Ant1-17.867-18.960-≤20-PASS

1-N25--15-20-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-100@0-
Ant1-17.876-19.040-≤20-PASS

1-N25--15-20-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-100@0-
Ant1-17.853-19.080-≤20-PASS

1-N25--15-20-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-100@0-
Ant1-17.887-19.040-≤20-PASS
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1-N25--15-20-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-106@0-
Ant1-18.908-20.120-≤20-PASS

1-N25--15-20-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-106@0-
Ant1-18.937-20.200-≤20-PASS

1-N25--15-20-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-106@0-
Ant1-18.914-20.080-≤20-PASS

1-N25--15-20-H-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-106@0-
Ant1-18.899-20.040-≤20-PASS




